
Med’EqualiTeam – Financial statement 
2024

 Expenses  

Categories Amount Percentage

Rental
9207.48 € 7.23%

Administrative
2975.77 € 2.34%

Communication
2617.83 € 2.06%

Human Resources
69329.83 € 54.42%

Logistics
2689.72 € 2.11%

Medical Activities
5653.71 € 4.44%

Pharmacy
15248.70 € 11.97%

Transport
19663.02 € 15.44%

TOTAL 127 386.05 € 100.00%

Individual categories include the following type of expenses:

Administrative: Lawyer and accountant fees, bank fees, computer and software fees, 
insurances

Communication: Telephone and WIFI charges, website

Rental: Rents and charges for apartments for volunteers in the field

Logistics: Non-medical equipment (supplies for medical activities, hygiene products, etc.)

Medical activities: Costs related to medical activities (medical equipment, medical supplies 
and translation support)

Pharmacy: Medicines and medical equipment

Human resources: financial support for long-term volunteers and local translators, project 
coordinator salary (+ charges), health insurance for coordinators

Transport: Field transport, vehicle repair, transport to mission sites or to field visits



 Incomes  

Donations from partner associations 52 636.26 €

Fondation Gratitude 5000 €

Migrant and Asylum seeker Solidarity and Action 5937.86 €

Unifor – fund for social Justice 2627.08 €

Fondation du Grand Orient de France 2000 €

Project Elpida e.V. 1000 €

ForRefugees  7280.05 €

Armut und Gesundheit in Deutschland e.V. 5000 €

Balkanbrücke 2800 €

Haella Stitching 4000 €

HumanAidNow 2179.30 €

ChooseLove 14811.97 €

Private donations 8 867.78 €

Direct 1000.00 €

HelloAsso 4083.47 €

PayPal 815.94 €

Stripe 2968.37 €



Membership fees 40.00 €

Total Incomes 61 544.04 €

 Balance  

Total Incomes 61 544.04 €

Total Expenses 127 386.05 €

Balance 2024 -65 842.01 €


